
XII RALLY BARRETOS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
PE 2: Barretos/SP - (123.4km)

27/10/2022 - 18:56:56
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV 3  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 24

PARC2
km 49

PARC3
km 74

PARC4
km 98 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 212
JUNIOR SIQUEIRA 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
COTTON RACING 

09:15 00:17:31
(1)

00:32:36
(1)

01:05:06
(1)

01:20:27
(1) 01:38:52.05

* * *

* * *

01:38:52.05
74.89

2 243
LUIZ FELIPE MALZONI 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
ONE UTV RALLY TEAM

09:36 00:18:38
(4)

00:33:45
(3)

01:06:37
(2)

01:22:34
(2) 01:39:55.65

* * *

* * *

01:39:55.65

00:01:03.60
74.09

3 210
GUILHERME CAIO 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
COTTON RACING 

09:54 00:18:01
(2)

00:33:41
(2)

01:09:25
(3)

01:24:37
(3) 01:43:03.92

00:04:36

* * *

01:47:39.92

00:08:47.87
00:07:44.27

68.77

4 216
VAGNER MONFERRER 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING 

10:09 00:28:09
(6)

00:47:10
(6)

01:22:13
(5)

01:39:02
(5) 01:57:47.23

00:03:30

* * *

02:01:17.23

00:22:25.18
00:13:37.31

61.05

5 229
LEANDRO FRACASSI 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING 

09:21 00:18:08
(3)

00:33:53
(4)

01:31:53
(6)

01:48:24
(6) 02:07:28.48

* * *

* * *

02:07:28.48

00:28:36.43
00:06:11.25

58.08

6 238
ALEXANDRE MOULIN 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
GC RALLY TEAM 

10:21 00:19:59
(5)

00:39:23
(5)

01:14:12
(4)

01:30:27
(4) 02:13:06.83

* * *

* * *

02:13:06.83

00:34:14.78
00:05:38.35

55.62


